

S.C No. 23/2022(POCSO)  
Matelli PS Case No. 132/22 dated 08.06.22

Order Dated: 07.07.2022

Today is fixed for production and IO's report.

Accused is produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

Ld. Addl PP is present.

None appears for the accused.

Fix: 21.07.2022 for production and IO's report.

Dictated and corrected by me

A.S.J.

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Mal, Jalpaiguri