

S.C. No. 23 of 2022 (POCSO)
Matelli P.S Case No. 132/22 dated 08.06.2022
u/s 6 of POCSO Act
CNR No. WBJP0900001002022
JO CODE: WB00616

Order No. Dated 03.06.2024

The accused Sanjoy Ore is not produced from CCH, Jalpaiguri.

Ld PP in charge is present.

No witness turned up.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **05.08.2024** for evidence of CSW 3.

Issue summons accordingly.

Accused be produced from JC on date fixed.

Dic. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act,2012)
Mal, Jalpaiguri.